
«
... :

L^l Ù '

Application_________________________________________________________________

Registration of Fee-simple___________________________________________________

Deposit of Deeds_____________ ,... ........................ ................................................................

1/5 of 1% on market value up to $5,000, and y10 of 1% thereafter________________

And in addition for Indefeasible Title, 50c. up to $1,000 ; 75c. up to $2,500 ; $1 up to 
$5,000 ; $1.50 up to $10,000 ; $2 up to $20,000 ; and 50c. for each additional $10,000.

Certificate of Indefeasible Title_______________________________________________

50

001

1 00

001

u
Cash $

SUMMARY OF FEES ON VARIOUS VALUES.

$5,000 $6,000 i $7,000 $8,000 $9,000 $10,000$1,000 ! $2,000 $3,000 $4,000

$14.50 $16.00 $17.00 $18.00 $19.00
15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 I 19.10

I
15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 [ 19.20

17.30 18.30 19.30
17.40 18.40 19.40
17.50 18.50 19.50

$6.00 $8.25 $10.50 $12.50
$100 $4.20 6.45 8.45 10.70 12.70

200 4.40 6.65 8.65 10.90 12.90
4.60 6.85 8.85 11.10 13.10
4.80 7.05 9.05 11.30 13.30
5.00 7.25 9.25 11.50 13.50
5.20 7,45 9.70 11.70
5.40 7.65 9.90 11.90
5.60 7.85 10.10 12.10
5.80 8.05 10.30 12.30

$20.00

20.60
20.70

!

15.30 16.30
15.40 ! 16.40 

15.50 16.50

300
400
500
600
700
800
900

20.80
20.90
21.00

13.70
13.90
14.10
14.30

15.60 16.60 17.60 18.60
17.70 18.70
17.80 18.80
17.90 18.90

19.60 21.10
15.70 16.70 19.70 21.20
15.80 16.80 19.80 21.30
15.90 16.90 19.90 21.40

$11,000 $21.50 Add 10 cents for every additional $100, or $1 for every $1,000.
and up. Add 50 cents for every additional $10,000 or part thereof above $20,000.

1:

n 
n 

u 
u

u
N

at
io

na
l Ar

ch
iv

es
 of 

C
an

ad
a 

A
rc

hi
ve

s na
tio

na
le

s du
 Can

ad
a

O
 U

RG
 1

0,
 c

-I
1-

8- 
vo

1 
11

06
1

F1
1e

/d
os

sie
r 3

3/
1 3

 
pt

 3F
IN

DI
AN

 A
FF

AI
RS

 
AF

FA
IR

ES
 I

ND
IE

NN
ES


