Application	\$	50
Registration of Fee-simple	1	00
Deposit of Deeds	. 1	00
$\frac{1}{5}$ of 1% on market value up to \$5,000, and $\frac{1}{10}$ of 1% thereafter		80
And in addition for Indefeasible Title, 50c. up to \$1,000; 75c. up to \$2,500; \$1 up to \$5,000; \$1.50 up to \$10,000; \$2 up to \$20,000; and 50c. for each additional \$10,000.		50
Certificate of Indefeasible Title	1	00
Cash \$\$	Er.	80

SUMMARY OF FEES ON VARIOUS VALUES.

		\$1,000	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$4,000	\$5,000	\$6,000	\$7,000	\$8,000	\$9,000	\$10,000
		\$6.00	\$8.25	\$10.50	\$12.50	\$14.50	\$16.00	\$17.00	\$18.00	\$19.00	\$20.00
\$100	\$4.20	6.45	8.45	10.70	12.70	15.10	16.10	17.10	18.10	19.10	20.60
200	4.40	6.65	8.65	10.90	12.90	15.20	16.20	17.20	18.20	19.20	20.70
300	4.60	6.85	8.85	11.10	13.10	15.30	16.30	17.30	18.30	19.30	20.80
400	4.80	7.05	9.05	11.30	13.30	15.40	16.40	17.40	18.40	19.40	20.90
500	5.00	7.25	9.25	11.50	13.50	15.50	16.50	17.50	18.50	19.50	21.00
600	5.20	7.45	9.70	11.70	13.70	15.60	16.60	17.60	18.60	19.60	21.10
700	5.40	7.65	9.90	11.90	13.90	15.70	16.70	17.70	18.70	19.70	21.20
800	5.60	7.85	10.10	12.10	14.10	15.80	16.80	17.80	18.80	19.80	21.30
900	5.80	8.05	10.30	12.30	14.30	15.90	16.90	17.90	18.90	19.90	21.40
\$11,000 and up.	\$21.50					onal \$10 ional \$10					00.

RG 10, C-II-E, vol. 11061 File/dossier 33/13 pt 3F

National Archives of Canada Archives nationales du Canada

INDIAN AFFAIRS
AFFAIRES INDIENNES